
ALMA Observing Activity from 2024-10-14T17:59:00 to 2024-10-21T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2024-10-21
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

16:44:39 17:53:00 2024.1.00917.S SDSS_J15_a_06_7M A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 7-m 6

16:35:44 17:36:40 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_b_06_TP The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA Total Power 6

16:31:45 17:41:05 2024.1.00071.S J1509-17_a_07_TM1 The first systematic survey of [NII] in
z>6 quasars

Decarli EU 12-m 7

11:58:20 13:24:33 2024.1.00534.L 3D-HSTv4_a_07_TM1 ALMA Chemical Evolution (ACE)
Survey: A Full Census of the Cycle of
Gas, Metals, and Dust at Cosmic
Noon

Shivaei EU 12-m 7

11:05:17 12:36:36 2024.1.01015.S AMISS.10_d_07_7M Revealing Exotic Gas to Dust Ratios
in Quiescent Galaxies

Keenan EU 7-m 7

11:03:51 12:23:48 2024.1.01580.S S284_3_a_06_TP Core mass function in a low metallicity
star-forming region in the outer
Galaxy

Cheng EA Total Power 6

10:56:43 11:44:39 2024.1.01231.S 6CE0901+_a_07_TM1 Revealing Protocluster Growth
Around Powerful Radio Galaxies
Across Cosmic Noon

Greve EU 12-m 7

09:44:49 10:56:39 2024.1.00800.S J071206_a_07_TM1 On the origin of old warm extreme
debris disks: do cold outer dust belts
play a role?

Moor OTHER 12-m 7

09:43:25 11:03:48 2024.1.01580.S S284_3_a_06_TP Core mass function in a low metallicity
star-forming region in the outer
Galaxy

Cheng EA Total Power 6

09:35:30 11:05:13 2024.1.01015.S AMISS.10_d_07_7M Revealing Exotic Gas to Dust Ratios
in Quiescent Galaxies

Keenan EU 7-m 7

08:22:43 09:43:21 2024.1.01580.S S284_4_a_06_TP Core mass function in a low metallicity
star-forming region in the outer
Galaxy

Cheng EA Total Power 6

08:18:51 09:35:25 2024.1.01151.S Field-5_a_06_7M Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA 7-m 6

07:57:29 09:44:46 2024.1.01623.S HOPS-108_a_08_TM1 Mining for atomic carbon in
protostellar jets

Tychoniec EU 12-m 8

07:05:17 07:57:25 2024.1.00406.S REBELS-0_a_08_TM1 The Rise of Ziggy Stardust: Dust
Build-up in the Epoch of Reionization

Algera EA 12-m 8

07:02:00 08:18:47 2024.1.01151.S Field-5_a_06_7M Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA 7-m 6

07:01:08 08:22:39 2024.1.01580.S S284_4_a_06_TP Core mass function in a low metallicity
star-forming region in the outer
Galaxy

Cheng EA Total Power 6

05:47:12 07:00:05 2024.1.00476.S N66_a_08_TP Investigating the CI/CO Abundance
Ratio of Shock-Excited Gas in the
Small Magellanic Supernova
Remnant

Izumi EA Total Power 8

05:43:15 06:59:57 2024.1.01151.S Field-5_a_06_7M Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA 7-m 6

05:31:46 07:05:13 2024.1.01086.S MRG-M013_a_09_TM1 Spatially Resolved Dust in a
Spectacular Lensed Quiescent
Galaxy at z=2

Whitaker NA 12-m 9

04:34:07 05:47:08 2024.1.00476.S N66_a_08_TP Investigating the CI/CO Abundance
Ratio of Shock-Excited Gas in the
Small Magellanic Supernova
Remnant

Izumi EA Total Power 8

04:18:02 05:43:08 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_o_06_7M Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU 7-m 6

03:56:39 05:31:43 2024.1.01645.S GH2GLASS_a_08_TM1 A measurement of [N/O] abundance
at z=12.3: on the origin of ultra-
luminous galaxies at cosmic dawn

Smit EU 12-m 8

03:20:24 04:34:03 2024.1.00476.S N66_a_08_TP Investigating the CI/CO Abundance
Ratio of Shock-Excited Gas in the
Small Magellanic Supernova
Remnant

Izumi EA Total Power 8

02:52:24 04:17:51 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_b_06_7M Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small

Chen EU 7-m 6



Magellanic Cloud

02:19:03 03:56:36 2024.1.01086.S MRG-M013_a_09_TM1 Spatially Resolved Dust in a
Spectacular Lensed Quiescent
Galaxy at z=2

Whitaker NA 12-m 9

02:08:56 03:20:18 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_o_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

01:26:04 02:52:13 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_b_06_7M Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU 7-m 6

00:55:39 02:08:19 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_o_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

00:24:13 01:42:34 2024.1.00061.S J2202_a_07_TM1 Understanding star formation
quenching by investigating the gas
excitation of high-redshift post-
starburst galaxies

Zanella EU 12-m 7

2024-10-20
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:43:37 00:43:17 2024.1.01335.S SS433_MC_a_06_TP Molecular cloud observation around
the SS433 eastern X-ray jet

Sakemi EA Total Power 6

23:42:45 01:14:04 2024.1.01335.S SS433_MC_a_06_7M Molecular cloud observation around
the SS433 eastern X-ray jet

Sakemi EA 7-m 6

22:55:05 00:20:50 2024.1.00623.S J2054-00_a_07_TM1 Molecular gas conditions and outflows
in a quasar at redshift 6 probed by
water vapor

Salak EA 12-m 7

21:37:02 23:27:22 2024.1.00137.T Tsuchins_a_08_7M Revealing the Primitive Origins of
Cometary Ices

Cordiner NA 7-m 8

21:34:37 22:40:52 2024.1.01137.S hd163296_a_07_TM2 Zooming into a deeply embedded
CPD within the disc of HD163296

Izquierdo NA 12-m 7

19:56:01 21:29:16 2024.1.00885.S Tsuchins_b_08_TM1 ALMA NH2D Imaging in Exceptional
Comet C/2023 A3: Coordinated
Studies with VLA and NASA IRTF

Roth NA 12-m 8

19:51:32 21:36:39 2024.1.00885.S Tsuchins_b_08_7M ALMA NH2D Imaging in Exceptional
Comet C/2023 A3: Coordinated
Studies with VLA and NASA IRTF

Roth NA 7-m 8

12:08:03 12:29:24 2024.1.01648.S J085354+_a_06_7M Constraining the opacity and
compactness of accretion and jet
flows in LLAGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 6

12:04:42 12:37:28 2024.1.01054.S J112657._a_08_TM2 An exploration of the CO excitation in
a spatially-resolved molecular gas
outflow of a HyLIRG at z=0.5

Chen EA 12-m 8

11:41:11 12:25:29 2024.1.00579.S jet2_a_03_TP Quest for the formation mechanism of
the molecular cloud by the relativistic
jet

Tsuge EA Total Power 3

10:36:08 11:57:15 2024.1.01015.S AMISS.10_d_07_7M Revealing Exotic Gas to Dust Ratios
in Quiescent Galaxies

Keenan EU 7-m 7

10:10:28 11:56:11 2024.1.01623.S HOPS-108_a_08_TM1 Mining for atomic carbon in
protostellar jets

Tychoniec EU 12-m 8

10:07:16 11:28:15 2024.1.01580.S S284_4_a_06_TP Core mass function in a low metallicity
star-forming region in the outer
Galaxy

Cheng EA Total Power 6

09:17:44 10:35:14 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_7M Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA 7-m 6

09:13:13 10:07:13 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

08:18:47 09:13:09 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

08:10:59 09:57:49 2024.1.01623.S HOPS-108_a_08_TM1 Mining for atomic carbon in
protostellar jets

Tychoniec EU 12-m 8

07:59:56 09:17:40 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_7M Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA 7-m 6

07:24:19 08:18:43 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

06:40:28 08:10:55 2024.1.01086.S MRG-M013_a_09_TM1 Spatially Resolved Dust in a
Spectacular Lensed Quiescent
Galaxy at z=2

Whitaker NA 12-m 9



06:21:07 07:28:27 2024.1.01015.S AMISS.10_k_07_7M Revealing Exotic Gas to Dust Ratios
in Quiescent Galaxies

Keenan EU 7-m 7

06:11:07 07:24:14 2024.1.00476.S N66_a_08_TP Investigating the CI/CO Abundance
Ratio of Shock-Excited Gas in the
Small Magellanic Supernova
Remnant

Izumi EA Total Power 8

05:24:37 06:34:07 2024.1.00406.S REBELS-1_a_08_TM1 The Rise of Ziggy Stardust: Dust
Build-up in the Epoch of Reionization

Algera EA 12-m 8

05:17:03 06:11:04 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

05:12:55 06:21:02 2024.1.01015.S AMISS.10_k_07_7M Revealing Exotic Gas to Dust Ratios
in Quiescent Galaxies

Keenan EU 7-m 7

03:45:06 04:00:41 2024.1.00638.S gs_28631_a_06_TM1 Toward the Representative [CII]
158um Lines in the  Reionization Era

Fudamoto EA 12-m 6

03:28:29 03:44:02 2024.1.00638.S gs_22514_a_06_TM1 Toward the Representative [CII]
158um Lines in the  Reionization Era

Fudamoto EA 12-m 6

02:44:43 03:59:07 2024.1.00476.S N66_a_08_TP Investigating the CI/CO Abundance
Ratio of Shock-Excited Gas in the
Small Magellanic Supernova
Remnant

Izumi EA Total Power 8

02:25:06 03:50:42 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_b_06_7M Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU 7-m 6

01:51:02 03:27:08 2024.1.01645.S GH2GLASS_a_08_TM1 A measurement of [N/O] abundance
at z=12.3: on the origin of ultra-
luminous galaxies at cosmic dawn

Smit EU 12-m 8

01:32:01 02:44:10 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_o_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

00:58:54 02:24:55 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_g_06_7M Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU 7-m 6

00:21:02 01:19:59 2024.1.01335.S SS433_MC_a_06_TP Molecular cloud observation around
the SS433 eastern X-ray jet

Sakemi EA Total Power 6

00:19:23 01:26:08 2024.1.00657.S IGR_J184_a_04_TM1 The first deep ALMA and VLA survey
of high-mass X-ray binaries

van den Eijnden EU 12-m 4

2024-10-19
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:10:39 00:19:18 2024.1.00657.S IGR_J175_a_04_TM1 The first deep ALMA and VLA survey
of high-mass X-ray binaries

van den Eijnden EU 12-m 4

22:44:28 23:10:34 2024.1.00657.S 4U_1700-_a_04_TM1 The first deep ALMA and VLA survey
of high-mass X-ray binaries

van den Eijnden EU 12-m 4

22:25:30 00:10:53 2024.1.01179.S Field_1_a_08_7M A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA 7-m 8

14:30:08 15:02:02 2024.1.01227.S J1150+15_a_06_TM1 CLASSY-CO: revealing the molecular
gas fueling metal-poor star-forming
high-z analogs in the local universe

Mingozzi NA 12-m 6

14:29:10 14:52:31 2024.1.01211.S HESS_J13_d_07_7M Cosmic ray irradiation of a molecular
cloud near a high-energy TeV source

Owen EA 7-m 7

14:02:14 14:28:19 2024.1.01191.S COALAS-S_a_06_7M Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 7-m 6

12:45:55 13:30:25 2024.1.01075.S J1037-07_a_07_TM1 Dust and Star formation in the Hosts
of Quasar Jets Caught Switching On

Nyland NA 12-m 7

12:32:08 13:21:31 2024.1.00579.S arc_3_a_03_TP Quest for the formation mechanism of
the molecular cloud by the relativistic
jet

Tsuge EA Total Power 3

12:18:25 13:51:20 2024.1.01015.S AMISS.10_p_07_7M Revealing Exotic Gas to Dust Ratios
in Quiescent Galaxies

Keenan EU 7-m 7

11:04:42 12:16:37 2023.1.00180.L S12_105_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6



Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

10:50:20 12:15:00 2023.1.01643.S OMC3_a_07_TP Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU Total Power 7

10:40:06 11:57:34 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_7M Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA 7-m 6

09:49:39 11:04:30 2023.1.00180.L S12_105_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

09:25:49 10:50:15 2023.1.01643.S OMC3_a_07_TP Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU Total Power 7

09:22:44 10:40:02 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_7M Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA 7-m 6

08:47:27 09:49:29 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-378_a_06_TM1 Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 12-m 6

08:05:09 09:22:40 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_7M Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA 7-m 6

08:00:33 09:25:45 2023.1.01643.S OMC3_a_07_TP Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU Total Power 7

07:39:21 08:47:17 2024.1.00808.S J032208._a_06_TM1 Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 12-m 6

07:02:03 08:00:28 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

06:50:55 07:39:10 2024.1.01212.L Tau04202_a_06_TM2 DiskStrat: The first comprehensive
picture of chemical vertical structures
in proto-planetary disks

Le Gal EA EU NA 12-m 6

06:43:06 08:05:05 2024.1.01151.S Field-4_a_06_7M Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA 7-m 6

06:12:00 06:50:50 2024.1.01212.L Tau04202_b_06_TM2 DiskStrat: The first comprehensive
picture of chemical vertical structures
in proto-planetary disks

Le Gal EA EU NA 12-m 6

05:46:48 07:01:56 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_o_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

05:17:00 06:11:55 2024.1.00826.S RUBIES-1_a_06_TM1 Of Dust and Dots: ALMA's View of the
Brightest of JWST's Little Red Dots

Greene NA 12-m 6

04:56:33 06:22:25 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_g_06_7M Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU 7-m 6

04:31:34 05:46:37 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_o_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

04:00:15 04:55:07 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_l_06_TM1 Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 12-m 6

03:16:21 04:31:23 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_b_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

03:12:25 04:40:30 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_g_06_7M Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU 7-m 6

03:06:56 03:59:56 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_am_06_TM1 Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 12-m 6

02:03:54 03:06:42 2024.1.00551.S JG23-200_a_07_TM1 Probing the Host Galaxies of 45
Broad-line Little Red Dots at zspec
=4.13-8.50 with ALMA

Fujimoto NA 12-m 7

01:59:50 03:16:10 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_b_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

01:46:17 03:12:15 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_l_06_7M Investigation of the molecular Chen EU 7-m 6



environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

2024-10-18
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:10:30 00:14:38 2024.1.01335.S SS433_MC_a_06_TP Molecular cloud observation around
the SS433 eastern X-ray jet

Sakemi EA Total Power 6

22:19:40 23:46:32 2024.1.00623.S J2054-00_a_07_TM1 Molecular gas conditions and outflows
in a quasar at redshift 6 probed by
water vapor

Salak EA 12-m 7

21:08:48 23:00:24 2024.1.00137.T Tsuchins_f_08_7M Revealing the Primitive Origins of
Cometary Ices

Cordiner NA 7-m 8

20:56:58 22:19:35 2024.1.01244.S Apep_a_07_TM1 Resolving the extended structure
associated with Apep's enigmatic
wind

Callingham EU 12-m 7

19:14:11 21:05:19 2024.1.00137.T Tsuchins_a_08_7M Revealing the Primitive Origins of
Cometary Ices

Cordiner NA 7-m 8

19:12:44 20:33:33 2024.1.01244.S Apep_a_07_TM1 Resolving the extended structure
associated with Apep's enigmatic
wind

Callingham EU 12-m 7

18:16:36 19:03:05 2024.1.01075.S J1546+15_a_07_TM1 Dust and Star formation in the Hosts
of Quasar Jets Caught Switching On

Nyland NA 12-m 7

17:30:53 18:15:42 2024.1.01075.S J1512-05_a_07_TM1 Dust and Star formation in the Hosts
of Quasar Jets Caught Switching On

Nyland NA 12-m 7

17:18:27 18:23:26 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_b_06_TP The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA Total Power 6

17:16:37 18:20:37 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_b_06_7M The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA 7-m 6

16:12:48 17:18:21 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_d_06_TP The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA Total Power 6

16:10:37 16:38:04 2024.1.00808.S J140920._a_06_TM1 Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 12-m 6

16:04:00 17:07:56 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_b_06_7M The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA 7-m 6

14:58:22 16:02:34 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_b_06_7M The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA 7-m 6

13:37:20 14:49:56 2024.1.00028.S M64_a_07_7M Beholding Massive Star Cluster
Formation and Evolution with the "Evil
Eye"

Sun NA 7-m 7

12:46:37 13:37:59 2024.1.00844.S ngc_4303_a_03_TP CO Excitation Across the Local
Galaxy Population

den Brok NA Total Power 3

12:43:33 13:25:08 2024.1.00814.S hc9_a_06_TM1 Hunting the prolongued dust growth in
dusty quiescent galaxies at
intermediate redshift

Lorenzon EU 12-m 6

12:16:01 13:37:15 2024.1.01015.S AMISS.10_j_07_7M Revealing Exotic Gas to Dust Ratios
in Quiescent Galaxies

Keenan EU 7-m 7

11:42:15 12:46:03 2024.1.01580.S S284_2N_a_06_TP Core mass function in a low metallicity
star-forming region in the outer
Galaxy

Cheng EA Total Power 6

11:30:49 12:42:13 2023.1.00180.L S14_113_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

10:49:46 12:08:10 2024.1.01015.S AMISS.10_i_07_7M Revealing Exotic Gas to Dust Ratios
in Quiescent Galaxies

Keenan EU 7-m 7

10:27:16 11:24:37 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

10:01:23 11:15:46 2023.1.00180.L S14_113_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

09:29:12 10:27:10 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

09:27:27 10:49:40 2024.1.01151.S Field-4_a_06_7M Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA 7-m 6

08:39:13 10:01:13 2024.1.00071.S PJ065-26_a_07_TM1 The first systematic survey of Decarli EU 12-m 7



[NII] in z>6 quasars

08:30:36 09:29:06 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

08:16:51 09:27:17 2024.1.00808.S J024837._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

08:10:21 08:39:06 2024.1.00071.S PJ083+11_a_07_TM1 The first systematic survey of [NII] in
z>6 quasars

Decarli EU 12-m 7

07:32:14 08:30:30 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

07:16:13 08:10:16 2024.1.00826.S RUBIES-1_a_06_TM1 Of Dust and Dots: ALMA's View of the
Brightest of JWST's Little Red Dots

Greene NA 12-m 6

07:06:38 08:16:37 2024.1.00808.S J024837._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

06:37:02 07:16:08 2024.1.01212.L HH30_a_06_TM2 DiskStrat: The first comprehensive
picture of chemical vertical structures
in proto-planetary disks

Le Gal EA EU NA 12-m 6

06:33:27 07:32:08 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

06:02:39 06:36:56 2024.1.01212.L HH30_b_06_TM2 DiskStrat: The first comprehensive
picture of chemical vertical structures
in proto-planetary disks

Le Gal EA EU NA 12-m 6

05:55:53 07:06:24 2024.1.00808.S J024837._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

05:18:17 06:33:19 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_b_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

05:07:54 06:02:34 2024.1.00826.S RUBIES-1_a_06_TM1 Of Dust and Dots: ALMA's View of the
Brightest of JWST's Little Red Dots

Greene NA 12-m 6

04:42:48 05:54:51 2024.1.00808.S J024837._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

04:13:34 05:07:44 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_aq_06_TM1 Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 12-m 6

04:02:56 05:18:07 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_b_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

03:16:34 04:42:36 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_l_06_7M Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU 7-m 6

03:09:39 04:13:23 2024.1.00917.S NGC695_a_06_TM1 A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 12-m 6

02:47:08 04:02:24 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_b_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

01:59:08 03:16:26 2024.1.00917.S NGC695_a_06_7M A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 7-m 6

01:58:10 03:01:45 2024.1.00917.S NGC695_a_06_TM1 A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 12-m 6

01:29:41 02:46:58 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_g_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

00:16:40 01:42:14 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_l_06_7M Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU 7-m 6

00:10:45 01:37:09 2024.1.00623.S J2054-00_a_07_TM1 Molecular gas conditions and outflows
in a quasar at redshift 6 probed by
water vapor

Salak EA 12-m 7

2024-10-17
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band



23:53:44 00:56:41 2024.1.01335.S SS433_MC_a_06_TP Molecular cloud observation around
the SS433 eastern X-ray jet

Sakemi EA Total Power 6

22:49:44 23:53:38 2024.1.01335.S SS433_MC_a_06_TP Molecular cloud observation around
the SS433 eastern X-ray jet

Sakemi EA Total Power 6

22:42:40 00:10:40 2024.1.00623.S J2054-00_a_07_TM1 Molecular gas conditions and outflows
in a quasar at redshift 6 probed by
water vapor

Salak EA 12-m 7

22:42:31 00:16:33 2024.1.01335.S SS433_MC_a_06_7M Molecular cloud observation around
the SS433 eastern X-ray jet

Sakemi EA 7-m 6

22:25:09 22:42:36 2024.1.00510.S Cl_star_b_06_TM2 ALMA follow-up of JWST-resolved
massive stellar winds in Westerlund 1

Lovell NA 12-m 6

20:55:04 22:49:36 2023.1.00360.L G18.61-0_a_06_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 6

19:14:58 20:19:59 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_b_06_TP The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA Total Power 6

18:09:14 19:14:53 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_d_06_TP The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA Total Power 6

15:51:01 16:45:13 2024.1.01231.S 3C294-1_b_07_TM1 Revealing Protocluster Growth
Around Powerful Radio Galaxies
Across Cosmic Noon

Greve EU 12-m 7

15:45:21 16:50:27 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_d_06_TP The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA Total Power 6

15:12:40 16:12:52 2024.1.00808.S J134718._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

14:39:28 15:45:16 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_d_06_TP The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA Total Power 6

14:22:16 15:33:08 2023.1.00180.L S24_79_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

14:12:33 15:12:25 2024.1.00808.S J134718._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

13:11:27 14:21:00 2024.1.01508.S NGC_4945_f_06_TP Revealing the vertical structure of
molecular gas in a nearby Milky Way
analog

Oakes NA Total Power 6

13:02:32 14:14:08 2023.1.00180.L S24_79_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

12:50:21 14:05:07 2024.1.00808.S J095250._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

12:07:15 13:11:22 2024.1.01580.S S284_2N_a_06_TP Core mass function in a low metallicity
star-forming region in the outer
Galaxy

Cheng EA Total Power 6

11:51:33 13:02:21 2023.1.00180.L S24_79_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

11:47:52 12:50:06 2024.1.00808.S J093652._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

10:51:16 11:49:00 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

10:38:30 11:40:33 2024.1.00808.S J093652._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

10:24:22 11:37:15 2023.1.00180.L S20_2_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

09:53:10 10:51:11 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

09:36:35 10:38:16 2024.1.00808.S J093652._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

09:22:30 10:24:01 2024.1.00551.S J0910M04_a_07_TM1 Probing the Host Galaxies of 45 Fujimoto NA 12-m 7



Broad-line Little Red Dots at zspec
=4.13-8.50 with ALMA

08:54:16 09:53:05 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

08:34:59 09:36:21 2024.1.00808.S J025135._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

08:19:56 09:21:29 2024.1.01586.S 1mm.14_a_05_TM1 A new Benchmark for CO Excitation
in Typical High-z Galaxies

Boogaard EU 12-m 5

07:55:08 08:54:10 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

07:33:01 08:18:46 2024.1.01586.S 1mm.13_a_05_TM1 A new Benchmark for CO Excitation
in Typical High-z Galaxies

Boogaard EU 12-m 5

07:31:18 08:34:44 2024.1.00808.S J025135._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

06:53:05 07:31:53 2024.1.01212.L Tau04202_b_06_TM2 DiskStrat: The first comprehensive
picture of chemical vertical structures
in proto-planetary disks

Le Gal EA EU NA 12-m 6

06:39:27 07:55:00 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_g_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

06:24:59 07:30:33 2024.1.00808.S J025135._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

05:38:22 06:53:01 2024.1.01197.S UNCOVER2_a_05_TM1 First Dynamical and FIR
Characterizations of an X-ray
luminous AGN host galaxy at z > 10

Fujimoto NA 12-m 5

05:23:50 06:39:17 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_g_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

05:07:06 06:24:51 2024.1.00917.S NGC695_a_06_7M A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 7-m 6

04:25:57 05:38:06 2024.1.01197.S UNCOVER2_a_05_TM1 First Dynamical and FIR
Characterizations of an X-ray
luminous AGN host galaxy at z > 10

Fujimoto NA 12-m 5

04:07:58 05:23:40 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_g_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

03:49:23 05:07:01 2024.1.00917.S NGC695_a_06_7M A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 7-m 6

03:13:23 04:25:52 2024.1.01197.S UNCOVER2_a_05_TM1 First Dynamical and FIR
Characterizations of an X-ray
luminous AGN host galaxy at z > 10

Fujimoto NA 12-m 5

02:51:54 04:07:48 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_g_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

02:38:40 03:49:17 2024.1.00917.S CGCG_453_a_06_7M A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 7-m 6

02:13:32 03:05:00 2024.1.01091.S UNCOVER_a_06_TM1 Understanding Little Red Dots with
ALMA and MIRI

Killi CL 12-m 6

01:33:54 02:51:44 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_g_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

01:27:49 02:38:35 2024.1.00917.S CGCG_453_a_06_7M A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 7-m 6

01:22:33 02:13:29 2024.1.01091.S UNCOVER_a_06_TM1 Understanding Little Red Dots with
ALMA and MIRI

Killi CL 12-m 6

00:15:32 01:06:22 2024.1.01091.S UNCOVER_a_06_TM1 Understanding Little Red Dots with
ALMA and MIRI

Killi CL 12-m 6

00:01:46 01:13:29 2024.1.00917.S IRAS_203_a_06_7M A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local

Cronin NA 7-m 6



Starbursting Disks

2024-10-16
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:54:18 00:58:11 2024.1.01335.S SS433_MC_a_06_TP Molecular cloud observation around
the SS433 eastern X-ray jet

Sakemi EA Total Power 6

23:08:43 00:14:48 2024.1.00551.S J2132P12_a_07_TM1 Probing the Host Galaxies of 45
Broad-line Little Red Dots at zspec
=4.13-8.50 with ALMA

Fujimoto NA 12-m 7

22:49:18 00:01:41 2024.1.00917.S IRAS_203_a_06_7M A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 7-m 6

21:58:18 22:52:46 2024.1.01212.L 2MASSI_J_c_06_TM2 DiskStrat: The first comprehensive
picture of chemical vertical structures
in proto-planetary disks

Le Gal EA EU NA 12-m 6

21:07:45 22:42:05 2024.1.01335.S SS433_MC_a_06_7M Molecular cloud observation around
the SS433 eastern X-ray jet

Sakemi EA 7-m 6

21:07:14 21:58:12 2024.1.01212.L 2MASSI_J_a_06_TM2 DiskStrat: The first comprehensive
picture of chemical vertical structures
in proto-planetary disks

Le Gal EA EU NA 12-m 6

20:54:32 21:28:25 2023.1.00360.L G18.61-0_a_06_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 6

19:59:07 21:07:40 2024.1.00917.S SDSS_J15_a_06_7M A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 7-m 6

19:48:40 20:52:29 2024.1.00671.S co-0.88+_a_03_TP High-velocity Dispersion Compact
Clouds Harboring Radio-Loud Black
Hole Candidates

Takekawa EA Total Power 3

19:27:57 20:41:09 2024.1.00071.S J1435+04_a_05_TM1 The first systematic survey of [NII] in
z>6 quasars

Decarli EU 12-m 5

18:42:50 19:46:27 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_d_06_7M The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA 7-m 6

18:31:42 19:30:23 2024.1.00671.S co+0.41+_b_03_TP High-velocity Dispersion Compact
Clouds Harboring Radio-Loud Black
Hole Candidates

Takekawa EA Total Power 3

17:54:08 18:42:15 2024.1.00137.T Tsuchins_b_06_7M Revealing the Primitive Origins of
Cometary Ices

Cordiner NA 7-m 6

17:19:32 18:24:56 2024.1.01227.S J1323-01_a_06_TM1 CLASSY-CO: revealing the molecular
gas fueling metal-poor star-forming
high-z analogs in the local universe

Mingozzi NA 12-m 6

17:10:56 18:31:14 2023.1.00905.S G309.176_b_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

16:52:30 17:54:03 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_d_06_7M The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA 7-m 6

16:48:42 17:18:01 2024.1.01231.S USS1410-_b_06_TM1 Revealing Protocluster Growth
Around Powerful Radio Galaxies
Across Cosmic Noon

Greve EU 12-m 6

16:10:45 16:41:22 2024.1.01231.S USS1410-_a_06_TM1 Revealing Protocluster Growth
Around Powerful Radio Galaxies
Across Cosmic Noon

Greve EU 12-m 6

15:40:26 16:44:32 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_d_06_7M The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA 7-m 6

15:32:08 16:53:00 2023.1.00905.S G309.176_b_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

14:37:39 15:48:38 2023.1.00180.L S20_2_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

14:26:01 15:40:17 2024.1.00808.S J095250._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

14:09:52 15:31:47 2023.1.00905.S G309.176_b_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

13:17:35 14:29:04 2023.1.00180.L S20_2_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

13:03:19 14:17:53 2024.1.00808.S J095250._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and Lin EA 7-m 6



quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

13:02:28 13:51:41 2024.1.00579.S jet_5_a_03_TP Quest for the formation mechanism of
the molecular cloud by the relativistic
jet

Tsuge EA Total Power 3

12:13:34 13:02:21 2024.1.00579.S jet_5_a_03_TP Quest for the formation mechanism of
the molecular cloud by the relativistic
jet

Tsuge EA Total Power 3

12:06:14 13:17:24 2023.1.00180.L S20_2_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

12:01:24 13:03:05 2024.1.00808.S J100257._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

11:24:17 12:13:28 2024.1.00579.S arc_3_a_03_TP Quest for the formation mechanism of
the molecular cloud by the relativistic
jet

Tsuge EA Total Power 3

10:49:30 11:53:28 2024.1.00808.S J100257._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

10:43:29 11:49:53 2024.1.00808.S J084901._a_06_TM1 Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 12-m 6

10:08:15 11:05:55 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

09:30:45 10:42:57 2023.1.01281.S G09.8380_a_05_TM1 Exploring early chemical enrichment
with fluorine from WR stars

Tsujita EA 12-m 5

09:30:17 10:49:22 2024.1.01151.S Field-4_a_06_7M Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA 7-m 6

09:09:31 10:08:10 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

08:33:59 09:30:41 2024.1.01586.S 1mm.03_a_05_TM1 A new Benchmark for CO Excitation
in Typical High-z Galaxies

Boogaard EU 12-m 5

08:28:56 09:30:08 2024.1.00808.S J031943._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

08:10:55 09:09:25 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

07:36:16 08:10:16 2024.1.01212.L HH30_b_06_TM2 DiskStrat: The first comprehensive
picture of chemical vertical structures
in proto-planetary disks

Le Gal EA EU NA 12-m 6

07:11:58 08:10:50 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

07:07:48 08:08:50 2024.1.00808.S J031943._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

07:02:29 07:36:10 2024.1.01212.L HH30_c_06_TM2 DiskStrat: The first comprehensive
picture of chemical vertical structures
in proto-planetary disks

Le Gal EA EU NA 12-m 6

06:24:42 07:02:24 2024.1.01212.L Tau04202_c_06_TM2 DiskStrat: The first comprehensive
picture of chemical vertical structures
in proto-planetary disks

Le Gal EA EU NA 12-m 6

06:06:39 07:07:35 2024.1.00808.S J031943._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

05:56:36 07:11:51 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_l_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

05:18:31 06:20:44 2024.1.00917.S NGC695_a_06_TM1 A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 12-m 6

04:40:34 05:56:04 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_l_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

04:33:56 05:52:20 2024.1.00917.S NGC695_a_06_7M A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 7-m 6

03:24:28 04:39:49 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_s_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer

Chen EU Total Power 6



high-mass stars in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

03:23:07 04:54:54 2024.1.01091.S UNCOVER_a_07_TM1 Understanding Little Red Dots with
ALMA and MIRI

Killi CL 12-m 7

03:18:42 04:32:49 2024.1.00808.S J031144._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

02:08:40 03:24:18 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_s_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

01:49:17 03:22:49 2024.1.01091.S UNCOVER_a_07_TM1 Understanding Little Red Dots with
ALMA and MIRI

Killi CL 12-m 7

01:38:46 02:49:49 2024.1.00917.S CGCG_453_a_06_7M A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 7-m 6

00:47:57 02:08:33 2024.1.01179.S Field_1_a_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

00:26:10 01:37:32 2024.1.00917.S IRAS_203_a_06_7M A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 7-m 6

00:03:09 01:35:06 2024.1.01091.S UNCOVER_a_07_TM1 Understanding Little Red Dots with
ALMA and MIRI

Killi CL 12-m 7

2024-10-15
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:06:39 23:59:59 2024.1.00623.S J2054-00_a_06_TM1 Molecular gas conditions and outflows
in a quasar at redshift 6 probed by
water vapor

Salak EA 12-m 6

23:01:07 00:12:52 2024.1.00917.S IRAS_203_a_06_7M A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 7-m 6

22:19:58 00:12:25 2023.1.00360.L G18.61-0_a_06_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 6

22:12:40 23:06:35 2024.1.01212.L 2MASSI_J_b_06_TM2 DiskStrat: The first comprehensive
picture of chemical vertical structures
in proto-planetary disks

Le Gal EA EU NA 12-m 6

22:08:17 23:00:17 2024.1.00408.S V_star_I_a_06_7M Characterizing the complete disk
population of Herbig Ae/Be stars
within 1 kpc

Vioque EU 7-m 6

21:22:15 22:12:35 2024.1.01212.L 2MASSI_J_a_06_TM2 DiskStrat: The first comprehensive
picture of chemical vertical structures
in proto-planetary disks

Le Gal EA EU NA 12-m 6

21:16:23 22:07:53 2024.1.00408.S V_star_I_a_06_7M Characterizing the complete disk
population of Herbig Ae/Be stars
within 1 kpc

Vioque EU 7-m 6

20:04:35 22:02:14 2023.1.00360.L G18.61-0_a_06_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 6

19:58:43 21:06:35 2024.1.00917.S SDSS_J15_a_06_7M A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 7-m 6

19:55:33 21:04:18 2024.1.00808.S J145039._a_06_TM1 Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 12-m 6

18:59:37 20:04:28 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_d_06_TP The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA Total Power 6

18:50:53 19:58:38 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_a_06_7M The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA 7-m 6

18:45:49 19:55:19 2024.1.00808.S J145122._a_06_TM1 Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 12-m 6

17:54:14 18:59:32 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_d_06_TP The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA Total Power 6

17:23:50 18:21:30 2024.1.00917.S SDSS_J15_a_06_TM1 A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 12-m 6

17:23:39 18:31:10 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_a_06_7M The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA 7-m 6



16:32:10 17:36:55 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_a_06_TP The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA Total Power 6

16:25:46 17:23:28 2024.1.00917.S SDSS_J15_a_06_TM1 A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 12-m 6

16:07:25 17:09:59 2024.1.00808.S J120242._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

15:34:09 16:25:37 2024.1.00808.S J111837._a_06_TM1 Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 12-m 6

15:27:19 16:32:05 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_a_06_TP The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA Total Power 6

14:59:57 15:59:56 2024.1.00808.S J120242._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

14:21:36 15:27:14 2024.1.00968.S Circinus_a_06_TP The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert II
galaxy --  Circinus

Eibensteiner NA Total Power 6

14:00:13 14:59:43 2024.1.00808.S J120242._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

13:55:37 15:16:50 2024.1.01001.L HD_97048_b_07_TM2 A Survey of Planet-Forming
Chemistry in the Precursor
Environments of Giant Planets

Pegues EU NA 12-m 7

13:01:26 14:04:05 2024.1.00579.S jet_6_b_03_TP Quest for the formation mechanism of
the molecular cloud by the relativistic
jet

Tsuge EA Total Power 3

12:45:46 13:52:06 2024.1.00808.S J100816._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

12:33:05 13:44:21 2023.1.00180.L S25_59_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

12:10:39 12:32:55 2024.1.00100.L ID51670_b_07_TM2 CONDOR: resolving the physical
processes that shape disk galaxies at
Cosmic Noon

Rizzo CL EU NA 12-m 7

11:57:54 13:01:20 2024.1.01580.S S284_2N_a_06_TP Core mass function in a low metallicity
star-forming region in the outer
Galaxy

Cheng EA Total Power 6

11:49:15 12:45:32 2024.1.00808.S J091850._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

11:26:11 11:52:13 2024.1.00808.S J094405._a_06_TM1 Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 12-m 6

10:59:03 11:57:07 2024.1.01151.S HOPS-89_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

10:14:35 11:22:18 2024.1.00808.S J084244._a_06_TM1 Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 12-m 6

10:04:56 11:39:17 2024.1.00408.S SS_43_a_06_7M Characterizing the complete disk
population of Herbig Ae/Be stars
within 1 kpc

Vioque EU 7-m 6

09:37:51 10:41:46 2024.1.01580.S S284_2N_a_06_TP Core mass function in a low metallicity
star-forming region in the outer
Galaxy

Cheng EA Total Power 6

09:04:38 10:04:47 2024.1.00808.S J075322._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

08:38:14 10:03:56 2024.1.01586.S 1mm.16_a_07_TM1 A new Benchmark for CO Excitation
in Typical High-z Galaxies

Boogaard EU 12-m 7

08:14:02 09:37:46 2024.1.01151.S Field-4_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a
nearby filament

Arce NA Total Power 6

08:04:30 09:04:23 2024.1.00808.S J075322._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

07:28:46 08:38:09 2024.1.00406.S REBELS-1_a_08_TM1 The Rise of Ziggy Stardust: Dust
Build-up in the Epoch of Reionization

Algera EA 12-m 8

06:16:52 07:20:16 2024.1.01465.S SPT0441-_a_10_TM1 How dusty star-forming galaxies stay
cool with OI63µm at z>4: the first
statistical survey of C,N,

Harrington CL 12-m 10



O line diagnostics

04:56:57 05:53:10 2024.1.00476.S N66_a_08_TP Investigating the CI/CO Abundance
Ratio of Shock-Excited Gas in the
Small Magellanic Supernova
Remnant

Izumi EA Total Power 8

04:22:04 05:40:25 2024.1.00917.S NGC695_a_06_7M A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 7-m 6

04:15:41 05:50:28 2024.1.01091.S J0100-15_a_07_TM1 Understanding Little Red Dots with
ALMA and MIRI

Killi CL 12-m 7

03:21:31 04:37:20 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_l_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

03:02:45 04:12:15 2024.1.01465.S SPT2335-_a_10_TM1 How dusty star-forming galaxies stay
cool with OI63µm at z>4: the first
statistical survey of C,N,O line
diagnostics

Harrington CL 12-m 10

02:56:09 04:21:57 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_k_06_7M Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU 7-m 6

01:50:19 02:55:57 2024.1.00808.S J213708._a_06_7M Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Lin EA 7-m 6

01:31:50 02:47:43 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_s_06_TP Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU Total Power 6

01:11:57 02:40:03 2024.1.00826.S A2744-45_a_07_TM1 Of Dust and Dots: ALMA's View of the
Brightest of JWST's Little Red Dots

Greene NA 12-m 7

00:05:23 00:57:43 2024.1.00917.S SDSS_J22_a_06_TM1 A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 12-m 6

2024-10-14
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:05:54 01:00:41 2023.1.00360.L G18.61-0_a_06_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 6

23:00:21 23:55:05 2024.1.00917.S SDSS_J22_a_06_TM1 A Sub-kpc View of Star Formation
Regulation Across Local Starbursting
Disks

Cronin NA 12-m 6

22:07:45 23:16:20 2024.1.00408.S V_star_V_a_06_7M Characterizing the complete disk
population of Herbig Ae/Be stars
within 1 kpc

Vioque EU 7-m 6

21:54:28 22:49:09 2024.1.01212.L 2MASSI_J_b_06_TM2 DiskStrat: The first comprehensive
picture of chemical vertical structures
in proto-planetary disks

Le Gal EA EU NA 12-m 6

21:28:47 23:05:43 2023.1.00360.L G18.61-0_a_06_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 6

20:58:23 22:07:39 2024.1.00408.S V_star_V_a_06_7M Characterizing the complete disk
population of Herbig Ae/Be stars
within 1 kpc

Vioque EU 7-m 6

20:56:27 21:50:51 2024.1.01212.L 2MASSI_J_b_06_TM2 DiskStrat: The first comprehensive
picture of chemical vertical structures
in proto-planetary disks

Le Gal EA EU NA 12-m 6


